
UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA 
FEE SCHEDULE 2019 

 

 
 

LEGAL FEES  (Made Payable to “Fragomen, Del Rey, Bernsen & Loewy, LLP”) 

CASE / MATTER RATE 

Special Handling PERM (Teaching Positions) CONTRACT/ FLAT FEE 

Regular PERM (Non-teaching positions) CONTRACT/ FLAT FEE 

I-140 (PERM) $2,000.00 

I-140 (EB-1 OPR) $4,750.00 

I-140 (EB-1 EA or EB-2 NIW) $6,000.00 

I-485 includes EAD/ADVP $2,600.00 

I-485 Child/Spouse $1,200.00 

Marriage Case (I-130 & I-485) $4,750.00 

I-765 or I-131 Renewal $600.00 

IGA Waiver $8,500.00 

No Objection Waiver $2,500.00 

H-1B/TN $1,000.00 

H-4/E3D/TD/O-3 if filed with Principal $850.00* 

H-4/E3D/TD/O-3 if filed individually $1000.00* 

                                                 
* Plus $100.00 per additional family member. 
 

GOVERNMENT FILING FEES (Made Payable to “U.S. Department of Homeland Security”) 

CASE / MATTER RATE 

I-129 Form (E-3, H-1B, O-1, TN) 
(Required for all filings with USCIS) 

$460.00 

Anti-Fraud Fee (H-1B) 
(Required for first time filing only) 

$500.00 

Dependent Filing Fee for I-539 Form $370.00 

Premium Processing Fee (H-1B, O-1, TN) $1,410.00 



O-1 (Initial/Extension) $5,250.00 
($3,750.00) 

Premium Processing Conversion $500.00 
I-824 (Application on Action for Approved 
Application or Petition) $1,500.00 

Advisory Opinion $1,250.00 

Naturalization (Dependents) $2,500.00 ($1,500.00) 

Reentry Permit  $2,000.00 

DS-160 Preparation  $1,000.00 

Visa Application Scheduling  $750.00 
PWD Appeal (after unsuccessful re-
determination) $750.00 

H-1B RFE Response $1,500.00–$2,000.00 

O-1 RFE Response $1,500.00–$2,000.00 

EB-1 RFE Response $1,000.00–$2,000.00 

CONRAD 30 Waiver $6,000.00 

CONRAD 30 Transfer $3,000.00 

H-4 EAD $800.00 

PERM Audit Response $1,000.00 

PERM Appeal $2,500.00 

Physician NIW I-140 $6,000.00 

Expedited PERM Fee $900.00 
Expedited/RUSH fee for PERM-BASED I-140 or 
AOS  $1,000.00 

Expedited/RUSH fee for PERM based concurrent 
I-140/AOS  $1,250 (+$100/dep) 

Expedited/RUSH fee for EB-1 OR NIW I-140 $1,500.00 
Expedited/RUSH FEE for concurrent 
EB-1/NIW/AOS $2,500.00 (+$100/dep) 

 


